
DIVE PRICE LIST



PADI BEGINNER COURSES

PADI Discover Scuba Diving

PADI Scuba Diver 

PADI Open Water Diver Referral

PADI Upgrade to Open Watwer Diver

PADI Open Water Diver

PADI ADVANCED COURSES

PADI Adventure Dive (single dive) 

PADI Adventure Diver

PADI Enriched Air Nitrox

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver & Nitrox 

PADI Specialty Courses 

230

560

starting from  400

460

890

70

290

300

420

650

subject to availability

PADI manual and equipment included

PADI manual included

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

BCD 

Regulator 

Computer 

Wetsuit 

Underwater Light 

GoPro Hero 

13l tank

Nitrox 32%

6

6

6

6

10

20

5

-

12

12

12

12

20

40

-

-

60

60

60

60

100

200

-

100

PER DIVE PER DAY PER WEEK

DIVE INSURANCE

7 days

14 days

PRIVATE GUIDE

Per person per week 

Per group per week 

EXTRA DIVES

Single dive

Three dives 

30

50

1200

1500

90

240

DAN Maldives

For guests on Scuba & Spa Package 

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% GST 

Prices are as of October 2023 and are subject to change 




