



PADI BEGINNER COURSES	
PADI manual and equipment included	
PADI Discover Scuba Diving	230
PADI Scuba Diver	560
PADI Open Water Diver Referral	starting from 400
PADI Upgrade to Open Watwer Diver	460
PADI Open Water Diver	890

PADI ADVANCED COURSES PADI manual included	
PADI Adventure Dive (single dive)	70
PADI Adventure Diver	290
PADI Enriched Air Nitrox	300
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	420
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver & N	litrox 650
PADI Specialty Courses	subject to availability

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

	PER DIVE	PER DAY	PER WEEK
BCD	6	12	60
Regulator	6	12	60
Computer	6	12	60
Wetsuit	6	12	60
Underwater Light	10	20	100
GoPro Hero	20	40	200
13I tank	5	-	-
Nitrox 32%	-	-	100

DIVE INSURANCE DAN Maldives

7 days	30
14 days	50

PRIVATE GUIDE

Per person per week	1200
Per group per week	1500

EXTRA DIVES For guests on Scuba & Spa Package

Single dive	90
Three dives	240

All prices are in USD and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% GST

Prices are as of October 2023 and are subject to change